Fluid contact Portion . Stainless-steel type
Forged iron type

Q

3N\
N

Stainless—steel type

Stainless—steel NPT type

Forged iron type

NDP322B-02
4050



BBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTIRT « #8Y1)

5-13-12

Sleeve Assembly
(1) —J#31)

o ring (04 >%)

Seal ring
(= 9)

NDP335B-00
405080



W PARTS LIST (-2 U R R) NDP-40 BFH PT No 852863
REF. NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT Oty
SREES HBhEE i EB# B ok
1 713156 OUT CHAMBER 40FC S TIMH AT - (FC4030) 2
2 713162 IN MANIFOLD S Are=Fh-k) (FC403)) 1
3 713159 OUT MANIFOLD S TURR=74-ME (FCA0PT) 1
5 803121 BODY /" %44 (NDP-40) 1
5- 1 711933 AIR CHAMBER 40 VS s R CUEL)) 2
5 2 711947 BODY /&5 {{40. 50, BOAYPT) 1
5- 3 772689 THROAT BEARING 40/50/8 / An-}a"70v4° 2
5- 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ A7 0wy " fu¥bn p7” 2
5~ 5 771740 PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50 / A" w7° %=} 2
5- 6 832162 PILOT VALYE ASSY 40/50 7~ {n¥pna®p7° (NDP40-50) 2
5- 8 640020 0 RING 21.82%3.53 (-21  0J¥#° P-22A(NDR) 2
5- 9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /S n Y%y NBR PY-25 2
5-10 640029 0 RING 29.75%3.53 (-21 ,~ 0)v# P-30(NBR) 2
5-11 771742 GASKET 40/50/80 S A 2
5-12 68382 MB8X1. 25X20 FLAT SOCKET .~ #7% #} 12
5-13 803120 VALYE BODY ASSY VAN 7 AR 1
5-13- 1 | 711946 VALVE BODY S N RITRFT £ (40, 50. 803anp 1
5-13- 2 | 580999 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW SOFYTA 1
5-13~ 3 | 581000 CAP B 40/50/80 NEW /S Y7 B 1
5-13- 5 | 771735 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ .~ A7 Yud ok 1
5-13- 6 | 712976 - RESET BUTTON 40/50/80 .~ ViylMk ov 1
5-13- 8 | 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL /4 AF9t 2
5-13- 9 | 685036 SOCKET BOLT M8X20 W/ W 7 wyhy7i¥%d v18X20 8
5-13-12 | 805084 S OCYTERT - 3h i
5-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7.5MM X 2. 0MM / 0Vv4 P-8(NBR) 1
5-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP S vy 4
5-14 771712 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY .~ & afV} 1
5-15 684240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 /& ¥} (MBX1. 25X85) 6
5-18 684987 WASHER 406/50/80 NEW /7 bR 8.5X16X1, 2 12
7 711900 CENTER ROD 40/50 /S tvd-nyh (40,5037 A3D) 1
8 711902 CENTER DISK 40-R SRR AR (4039AB056) 2
g 713369 CENTER DISK 40FC ST AR 2
10 771701 DIAPHRAGM 40H /. B A775K{TPEE) 4037 2
11 771793 VALVE SEAT 40H S W T y-} (4049 TPEE) 4
12 773142 /% -¥(TPEE) 4019 4
14 684323 BALL VALVE SR T/ 1
15 634034 STREET ELBOW INK /S AN -l 3/4 1
16 634601 BUSH S 7T Vva 3/4X1/2 1
19 711911 BASE 40 S AR 2
20 771402 FOOT RUBBER 40/50/80&2 / a"h T¥ 4
21 683408 MI6X1.50 NYLON NUT S§ .~ api} AFY}SUSM16X1.5 2
22 682740 WASHER M16 SS CONICAL .~ #9n"3(5US316) 2
23 686160 S F KMLOXI. 5X45 16
24 631014 WASHER FLAT M10 ZINC S TR0 4
25 631917 WAVE WASHER M10 ST AN TR M0 20
26 611202 BOLT S K KML2XI, 75X45 12
27 631015 WASHER FLAT M12 ZINC D / #3312 12
28 631918 WAVE WASHER S PIETAN AT 312 12
29 627014 NUT M12X1.75 CT ZINC S FYRL2XL. 75 (12 F3ip) 12
33 611175 BOLT M10 X 30 FT 2V S KRIOX1. 5X30 4
34 627013 NUT M10 X 1.5 ZINC DIN ~ $¥M10XL.5(1¥2 $3)) 4
35 611149 BOLT M8X1,25X25 FT ZIN .~ & K}8XL.25X25 4
36 682276 NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 7 75v¥" 9%Hy1(8X1. 25) 4
40 640065 O RING 89.3MM X 5.7MM 0¥ P-90(NBR) 4
44 804763 SILENCER ASSY S w837 (RI) 1
51 770582 CUSHION 40/50/80 S 19yav (NBR) 40, 5079 2




LK-40BMH

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for

NDP-40BAH  (852321)  (852221)
NDP-40BSH  (852324)  (852224)
NDP-40BFH  (852863)  (852870)

NENES | BndES P 7= =24
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
10 771701 SFA47I7S/L /|  Diaphragm TPEE 2
12 773142 R—IL / Ball TPEE 4
1 771793 JULT2—k Seat TPEE 4
40 640065 | OU>ZJ(P-90) /  O-Ring(P-90) NBR 4




	NDP 322B-02 NDP-40・50BS_BF_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	852863 40BFH
	LK-40BMH

